Exclusive discount for St. Luke's Health Plan members.



St Luke's[™]
+ Health Plan

At St. Luke's Health Plan, getting you the care you need, when you need it is our top priority. That's why we're offering an exclusive membership discount to Air St. Luke's for St. Luke's Health Plan members.

From car accidents to heart attacks, Air St. Luke's provides the best protection in case of an emergency —especially when you're far from a hospital. As an Air St. Luke's member, your annual membership waives any out-of-pocket costs for medically necessary transports, whether it's Air St. Luke's or a partnering program.

Your membership covers any transport costs not covered by St. Luke's Health Plan, ensuring you won't be responsible for additional expenses. And, you'll always be taken to the most appropriate facility, as determined by the attending physician or emergency personnel.

Your health and safety matter to us—and Air St. Luke's is a great way to ensure you're protected.

Air St. Luke's and partner coverage area.

Air St. Luke's covers Southern and Central Idaho, Eastern Oregon and Northern Nevada from our bases in Boise and Twin Falls. Plus, the coverage area for Air St. Luke's members goes beyond our local region through our partners in the Association of Air Medical Memberships Programs (AAMMP).

Ready to sign up?

Follow these simple steps to enroll:

- 1. Log in to your MyChart account.
- 2. Locate the Air St. Luke's Membership Information box.
- 3. Select Enroll Now to complete your sign up.

For membership help or support, please contact the Air St. Luke's office at **208-706-1000**.

If you are a St. Luke's employee, spouse or dependent of an employee, enrollment must be completed through the HR Business Center.

